InVue® Electronic Flowmeter,
Model NT4400
User Guide
P/N 01-1036196    |    REV. E 05/23
1Entegris, Inc.   |   User Guide
INVUE ELECTRONIC FLOWMETER, MODEL NT4400
Table of Contents
Safety Alert Symbol .......................  2

INVUE ELECTRONIC FLOWMETER, MODEL NT4400
21Entegris, Inc.   |   User Guide
Ordering Information (continued)
InVue Electronic Flowmeter, Model 4400: part number
 4400 -      -        -        - A -      -
Flow range*
	T0	=	0–50 mL/min
	 T1	=	0–125 mL/min
	T2	=	0–250 mL/min
	T3	=	0–500 mL/min
	T4	=	0–1250 mL/min
	T5	=	0–2.5 L/min
	T6	=	0–5 L/min
	T7	=	0–10 L/min
	T8	=	0–20 L/min
	T9	=	0–40 L/min
	T10	=	0–60 L/min
	T11	=	0–90 L/min
	T12	=	0–120 L/min
Inlet/outlet connection*
F02	 =	 1⁄4” Flaretek tube fitting
F03	 =	 3⁄8” Flaretek tube fitting
F04	=	 1⁄2” Flaretek tube fitting
F06	=	 3⁄4” Flaretek tube fitting
F08	=	 1” Flaretek tube fitting
Note: For PrimeLock and Pillar connection
options, please contact Entegris.
Electrical connector type
B12	 =	FEP-jacketed 12’ pigtail electrical cable
D00	=	�Polypropylene connector (cable not included)
D12	=	�Polypropylene connector and 12’ PVC cable
Electrical outputs
A = 4–20 mA (12–28 VDC input)
Sensor interface†
P7 = �CTFE sensor interface
(for acids, bases and oxidant, typically)
P8 = �PFA sensor interface
(for solvents and temperatures
>40°C (>104°F), typically)
Primary/secondary seal
U3	=	�Perfrez PXC Ultra/Viton
S3	=	�Perfrez PXC Ultra/Perfrez PXC Ultra
†�Selection is dependent on application and chemical media. Please contact Entegris
for best selection.
*Please refer to previous page for fitting size and flow range combinations available.
Product specified with a flared connection is packaged with two PVDF nuts.
For alternative nut material or custom configurations and specifications, please contact
the factory.
INVUE ELECTRONIC FLOWMETER, MODEL NT4400
22 User Guide   |   Entegris, Inc.
Control Drawing
A